
B A C K PA C K  C O O L E R  
Perfect for jobsites, camping, hunting, and the beach
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See our complete line of Tool Bags and Coolers

KLEIN BACKPACK COOLER AND ICE PACKS*
When paired together, our backpack cooler and ice packs keep items  
cold for hours no matter where you need to go.
*Backpack Cooler and Ice Packs (2-pack) sold separately.

Cat. No. UPC 0-92644+ Description Number of 
Compartments

Overall 
Length

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Height

62810BPCLR 62810-8 Backpack Cooler 8 16"  
(40.64 cm)

12.5"  
(31.75 cm)

19.5"  
(49.53 cm)

62811 62811-5 Ice Packs (2-pk) N/A 7"  
(17.78 cm)

5.25"  
(13.34 cm)

3.08"  
(7.82 cm)

Visit www.kleintools.com for warnings and instructions.

Front Zip Pocket 
has 4 interior 
pockets for tools, 
supplies, and gear

Tough, molded 
bottom helps 
protect against 
the elements

Side handles 
for carrying

Easy to 
clean water 
resistant 
materials

Leak resistant zipper

Headlamp bracket fits  
Klein Tools headlamps

Load adjustment straps

Padded back extends 
over molded bottom 
for wearer comfort

Side mesh pockets  
for additional storage

62810BPCLR

REUSABLE  
ICE PACKS 

ARE PERFECT FOR COOLERS, 
LUNCHBOXES AND MORE

• Heavy duty ice packs are 
designed to be durable  
and freeze quickly

• Interlocking design keeps 
ice packs neatly stacked 
when freezing, storing  
or using

• BPA-Free and Non-Toxic 
for safe food storage

62811

Brushed 
stainless  
steel bottle 
opener


